
ED I

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

Time Table for the First Semester BBA (SDE) Degree Examination, December 2019
First Degree Programme under CSS (2018 Admn)

Time : 1.30 p.m. to 4.30 p.m. on all days except Friday
Friday- 2.00 p.m. to 5.00 p.m.

       DAY     DATE PAPER SUBJECT

Tuesday 31/12/2019
EN 1111.1/
EN 1111.2 

Language Course I -
English I - Listening, Speaking and Reading
(Common for B.A/B.Sc/B.Com/BBA)

Friday 03/01/2020 BM 1121 Foundation Course I - Environmental Studies

Monday 06/01/2020 BM 1141 Core Course I - Fundamentals of Management

Thursday 09/01/2020 BM 1142 Core Course II - Managerial Economics

Friday 10/01/2020 BM 1143 Core Course III - Financial Accounting

Monday 13/01/2020 BM 1131 Complementary Course I - Statistics for Business Decisions

Time Table for the Second Semester BBA (SDE) Degree Examination, January 2020
First Degree Programme under CSS (2018 Admn)

Time : 1.30 p.m. to 4.30 p.m. on all days except Friday
Friday- 2.00 p.m. to 5.00 p.m.

       DAY     DATE PAPER SUBJECT

Friday 17/01/2020 EN 1211.1
Language Course II - 
English II - Writing and Presentation Skills

Monday 20/01/2020 BM 1221 Foundation Course II - E-Commerce and Cyber Law

Wednesday 22/01/2020 BM 1241 Core Course IV - Marketing  Management

Friday 24/01/2020 BM 1242 Core Course V - Human Resource Management

Monday 27/01/2020 BM 1243 Core Course VI - Financial Management

Wednesday 29/01/2020 BM 1231
Complementary Course II–Business Regulatory Frame 
Work

Sd/-

          CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
University Buildings
Thiruvananthapuram
Dated: 17/12/2019


